

Date:- 22/11/2022

The Manager Corporate Relationship Dept. BSE Limited Jijibhoy Tower, Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 The Manager The Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Mumbai 400051

Scrip Code : 531147

Scrip Symbol: ALICON

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure u/r 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

We are forwarding herewith disclosure received in prescribed form, from Mr. Vimal Gupta, Chief Finance Officer (Key Managerial Personnel) from 18/11/2022 to 21-11-2022 as detailed below :

Sr.	Name of the Shareholders /	Transaction	No. of	Date of	f
No.	Promoters/ KMP		Shares	Transaction/	
				Allotment	
				Advice	
1)	VIMAL GUPTA, CFO (KMP)	Sale	4,000	18-11-2022 to)
				21-11-2022	

This is in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Please acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For ALICON CASTALLOY LTD.

VEENA TUSHAR VAIDYA VAIDYA VAIDYA VAIDYA VAIDYA (VEENA VAIDYA) Company Secretary

Encl: as above.

Date: 21/11/2022

The Director Alicon Castalloy Ltd. Survey No 1426, Village Shikrapur Taluka, Shirur, Pune-412208

Dear Sir,

Ref: Alicon Castalloy Ltd. Sub: Declaration u/r 7 (2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation,2015

I, the undersigned, Chief Financial Officer of Alicon Castalloy Ltd., hereby file Form C being the declaration u/r 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015.

Please acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

ø

V. Le Fuppi

(Vimal Gupta)

Encl: as above

FORM C SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company - Alicon Castalloy Ltd ISIN of the Company - INE062D01024

Details of change in holding	Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other				
	Securities held prior to		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares		Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract,

-		acquisition/dispos						Securities held post shares/ sale of shares							Futures or Options etc)						
		And a second second second second	al		es acquir	ed/Disp	osed	acquisitio	on/disposal	spe	cify		Mode of				Futures	or Option	s etc)		4
		Type of						Type of					acquisition								
		security		Type of			Trans	security					/ displosal								
	Category	(For eg.		security			action	(For eg.					(market				В		9	iell	
	of Person	-		(For eg.			Туре	-					/public/				D	uy			1
		Shares,		-			(Buy/	Shares,					rights/	Exchan							Excha
	rs/ KMP /	Warrant		Shares,	-		Sale/	Warrant					preferential					Numbe			e on
	Directors/	S		Warrant			Plead						offer/ off	which		Cont		Ir of		Number	which
	immediat	Converti		S,			e/	Convert					market/	the trade	Туре	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		units	1	of units	the tra
	e	ble		Converti			Revok		No. and %			Date of	Inter-se transfer,	was	of	Spec		(contra		(contrac	was
Name, PAN No.,	relatives/	Debentu		ble		Value	1	Debent	of			intimatio n	ESOPs	execute			Notional	c ts * lot	Notiona		exect
CIN/DIN, & address	others	re s		Debentu		(Rs. In		ure s	Sharehold	From	То	to company	1	d	act			size)	I Value		d
with contact nos.	etc.)	etc.)	lding	re s etc.)	No.	Lakhs)	e	etc.)	ing	FIOIN						-	47		40	20	21
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14		15	16	1/	18	19	20	21
imal Gupta,																					
HEPG5645E,							1														1
ddress: Alicon	Key		1		1										1			1			1.0
Castalloy Ltd.	Manageria	ц					1		155866						1						
Shikrapur Pune,	Personnel		159866	-	4000	12.05	Sale	Equity	0.97%	18/11/2022	21/11/2022	21/11/2022	Market	NSE	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
9860794477	(CFO)	Equity	0.99%	Equity	4000	42.00	Qale	TEquity	0.0170	LIGITIZOLL		1		1						value sl	
						tion 2/1		ERI (Pro	hibition of	Insider Trad	ing) Regula	tions, 2015.			ca	Iculate	ed based	on Pren	nium plu	s strike p	rice of

options.

Note: (i)"Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Vame & Signature : VIMAL GUPTA V · W. Gupta Designation : Chief Finance Office Place: Pune Date: 21/11/2022

3